
 
 

Detailed Activity Reports 
 

Services Rendered 
 

Service Quantity 

Alarms  2 

Assist other Agency 4 

Assist other Dept. 7 

Call for Service 28 

Foot Patrol 52 

License/Registration Lookup 4 

Lockup Main Campus 54 

Meetings 1 

Miscellaneous 16 

Out at PD 72 

Patrol - Main 109 

Patrol - West 38 

Review Reports 3 

Training exercise 4 

Unsecure Buildings 0 

Vehicle Maintenance 4 

Welfare Check 0 

Total Services Rendered: 398 

Citations Issued 
 

Citation Type Quantity 

Non-Traffic 0 

Parking 2 

Smoking Warnings 0 

Traffic 0 

Warnings 0 

Criminal Trespass 0 

Other 0 

Total Citation Issued: 2 

Other Statistics 
 

Type Quantity 

Sirens Tested 1 

Miles Driven 0 

Reports Written 
 

Report Quantity 

Accident 0 

Arrest 0 

Crisis Intervention 0 

Incident 0 

Offense 0 

Traffic Stop 0 

Unsecured Building 0 

Information Reports 0 

Total Reports Written: 0 

Detailed Crime Log 

CASE # OFFICER NATURE 
(Classification) 

Date/Time 
Reported 

Date/Time 
Occurred 

General 
Location 

Disposition 

2023.011 112 Information 
Report (Only) 

8/16/2023 
15:30 

8/16/2023 
15:30 

Life Center Closed by 
Report 

2023.012 104 Information 
Report (Only) 

8/27/2023 
18:37 

8/26/2023 
22:00 

Main Campus Closed by 
Report 

2023.013 112 Information 
Report (Only) 

8/30/2023 
15:12 

8/30/2023 
15:00 

Life Center Closed by 
Report 
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