Grayson College — Police Safety Services — College Police

Monthly Crime Log and Police Activities Report

For the Month of: August 2023

Detailed Activity Reports

Services Rendered

Service	Quantity	
Alarms	2	
Assist other Agency	4	
Assist other Dept.	7	
Call for Service	28	
Foot Patrol	52	
License/Registration Lookup	4	
Lockup Main Campus	54	
Meetings	1	
Miscellaneous	16	
Out at PD	72	
Patrol - Main	109	
Patrol - West	38	
Review Reports	3	
Training exercise	4	
Unsecure Buildings	0	
Vehicle Maintenance	4	
Welfare Check	0	
Total Services Rendered:	398	

Citations Issued

Citation Type	Quantity			
Non-Traffic	0			
Parking	2			
Smoking Warnings	0			
Traffic	0			
Warnings	0			
Criminal Trespass	0			
Other	0			
Total Citation Issued:	2			
0.1 6				

Other Statistics

Туре	Quantity	
Sirens Tested	1	
Miles Driven	0	

Reports Written

Report	Quantity		
Accident	0		
Arrest	0		
Crisis Intervention	0		
Incident	0		
Offense	0		
Traffic Stop	0		
Unsecured Building	0		
Information Reports	0		
Total Reports Written:	0		

Detailed Crime Log

CASE #	OFFICER	NATURE	Date/Time	Date/Time	General	Disposition
		(Classification)	Reported	Occurred	Location	
2023.011	112	Information	8/16/2023	8/16/2023	Life Center	Closed by
		Report (Only)	15:30	15:30		Report
2023.012	104	Information	8/27/2023	8/26/2023	Main Campus	Closed by
		Report (Only)	18:37	22:00		Report
2023.013	112	Information	8/30/2023	8/30/2023	Life Center	Closed by
		Report (Only)	15:12	15:00		Report